BUTTERFIELD GARAGE

INVITING ARTISTS

of all ages and abilities to join us in celebrating our 25th Anniversary Open Community Art Project

by creating and exhibiting artworks that speak to the concept of:

Influences

Is it the teacher, mentor artist that encouraged you? or a painting you saw in a museum? Maybe it's the beauty of nature or emotions inside that drive you to create. Be as creative as you like in your interpretation.

Draw it, paint it, collage it... be creative! Canvases and entry forms can be picked up at Butterfield Garage Art Gallery starting January 28th. Entry fee is \$10 per entry and includes an 8" x 8" canvas. Works created with materials other than the canvas supplied must conform to the 8" x 8" dimensions. Entry fee of \$10 per entry includes an 8" x 8" canvas. Works created with materials other than the canvas supplied must conform to the 8" x 8" dimensions.

Entry forms are available at the gallery, or on the Butterfield Garage website https://www.butterfieldgarage.com. The gallery is open everyday 11-5pm.

All entries must be received at Butterfield Garage Art Gallery no later than Sunday, April 30. The exhibit's opening reception will take place on Friday, May 3rd, and the exhibition will continue through May 31.

You decide if your masterpiece will be for sale. Butterfield Garage will handle any sales and will retain a 15% fee.

ENTRY FORM

Entry Fee: \$10 per entry (cash or check) includes one 8" x 8" canvas. Butterfield Garage Art Gallery will retain a 15% commission on all sales. All works must be dropped off at Butterfield Garage not later than April 30, 2023

For more information email: info@butterfieldgarage.com

		•	•	•
Date	_			
Name				_
Title				
Medium				_
Price				
Phone			_	
Email Address				

• Please attach your name, title of work, price and phone number securely to the back of your entry.

"Influences"
a Celebration of Community
Creativity
Presented by



25th ANNIVERSARY EST. 1999

137 King Street • St. Augustine 904 825-4577